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LOC Ziemas kauss 3
LOC, 26.12.2018

Open
I I 1 v Vid. Summa Reitings Starpiba
Radolfs Lagzda 20 19 20 24 20,75 83
Verners Kirss 22 21 22 23 22,00 88
Emils Simanskis 26 30 26 18 25,00 100
Guntis Liepin$ 25 25 24 27 25,25 101
Janis Mikelsons 25 30 22 25 25,50 102
Kristiana KirSa 31 23 23 28 26,25 105
Reinis Martin§ Mikelsons 28 28 25 25 26,50 106
Klavs Matisons 29 34 26 31 30,00 120
Evelina Brikmane 36 35 27 29 31,75 127
Haralds Galvin$ 51 49 42 51 48,25 193
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Juniori

Klavs Kalnins
Radolfs Lagzda
Davids Brikmanis
Sebastians Smits

31
31
34
50

28
31
37
49

31

Vid.

29,50
31,00
35,50
49,50

Summa

59
93
71
99
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Pro

[ Il 11 v Vid. Summa

Madara Kirsa 20 22 24 25 22,75 91

Martin Vilmanis 23 22 22 19 21,50 86

Verners KirSs 29 21 23 22 23,75 95

Ugis Voiciss 27 29 22 28 26,50 106
Janis Medveckis 29 26 24 23 25,50 102
Guntars Zulgis-Sélis 28 23 28 20 24,75 99
Kristiana KirSa 23 30 31 29 28,25 113
Oskars Zikmanis 27 33 28 25 28,25 113
Oskars Zomerfelds 32 30 29 24 28,75 115
Evelina Brikmane 25 30 30 34 29,75 119
Girts Priede 40 30 30 39 34,75 139
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